M-LINE XL SURFACE AND SUSPENDED
The suspended and surface system utilises the same
profile and is available in standard lengths up to
2824mm with bespoke lengths available to order.
Surface mounting is achieved by directly fixing through
the rear of the profile. Suspension is made simple using a
single point ceiling bracket with 2m adjustable stainless
steel wire system. Uplighting is available on lengths from

m
864
m
m
584
m
m
1/4
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk
M-LINE XL SURFACE AND SUSPENDED
Suspended Direct Lighting System
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size
  MLE75/584 17W 1589 104 4000K 584 x 75mm
  MLE75/864 26W 2383 104 4000K 864 x 75mm
  MLE75/1144 35W 3178 104 4000K 1144 x 75mm
  MLE75/1424 43W 3972 104 4000K 1424 x 75mm
  MLE75/1704 52W 4767 104 4000K 1704 x 75mm
  MLE75/1984 60W 5562 104 4000K 1984 x 75mm
  MLE75/2264 70W 6356 104 4000K 2264 x 75mm
  MLE75/2544 78W 7150 104 4000K 2544 x 75mm
  MLE75/2824 87W 7945 104 4000K 2824 x 75mm
  NOTE: Includes 2m suspension kits (longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments)
  MLD75/584 27W 2057 104 4000K 584 x 75mm
  MLD75/864 43W 3317 104 4000K 864 x 75mm
  MLD75/1144 60W 4579 104 4000K 1144 x 75mm
  MLD75/1424 78W 5841 104 4000K 1424 x 75mm
  MLD75/1704 95W 7102 104 4000K 1704 x 75mm
  MLD75/1984 113W 8364 104 4000K 1984 x 75mm
  MLD75/2264 130W 9625 104 4000K 2264 x 75mm
  MLD75/2544 147W 10885 104 4000K 2544 x 75mm
  MLD75/2824 165W 12148 104 4000K 2824 x 75mm
  NOTE: Includes 2m suspension kits (longer bespoke lengths available in 140mm increments)
Suspended Direct/Indirect Lighting System/70% Direct/30% Indirect
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size
  MLS75/584 17W 1589 104 4000K 584 x 75mm
  MLS75/864 26W 2383 104 4000K 864 x 75mm
  MLS75/1144 35W 3178 104 4000K 1144 x 75mm
  MLS75/1424 43W 3972 104 4000K 1424 x 75mm
  MLS75/1704 52W 4767 104 4000K 1704 x 75mm
  MLS75/1984 60W 5562 104 4000K 1984 x 75mm
  MLS75/2264 70W 6356 104 4000K 2264 x 75mm
  MLS75/2544 78W 7150 104 4000K 2544 x 75mm
  MLS75/2824 87W 7945 104 4000K 2824 x 75mm
Surface Mount Lighting System
  Product Code LED Wattage Lumen Output Lumen/Watt Colour Temp.  Size
2/4
Product Webpage01582 369005 sales@mountlighting.co.uk